
Tues./Fri.   August 12-15     Pre Planning

Friday   August 15     Meet and Greet (3:30-5:30)

Monday   August 18    Students Return to School

Monday   September 1     Labor Day – No School

Thursday   September 11     Back to School Night – Adults Only (5:30-7:30)

Wednesday   September 24     Progress Reports Go Home

Monday   September 29     Teacher/Student Holiday

Wednesday   October 29    Noon Dismissal/Professional Development Day/First
Trimester Ends (51 days)

Thursday   October 30     Teacher Workday/Student Holiday

Friday    October 31     Teacher/Student Holiday

Friday    November 7     Student Holiday-Report Card Conferences (10:00-6:00)

Mon./Fri.   November 24-28     Thanksgiving Break

Friday    December 12     Progress Reports Go Home

Friday    December 19     Noon Dismissal – Winter Break

Mon./Mon.   Dec. 22-Jan. 5     Winter Break (inclusive)

Tuesday    January 6     Return from Winter Break

Monday   January 19     Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No School

Thursday   February 12     Noon Dismissal/Professional Development Day/Second
Trimester Ends (56 days)

Friday    February 13     Teacher Workday/Student Holiday

Monday   February 16     Teacher/Student Holiday

Friday    February 20     Report Cards Go Home

Friday    March 20     Noon Dismissal – Spring Break

Mon./Fri.   March 23-27     Spring Break

Friday    April 10      Progress Reports Go Home

Thursday   April 30      Noon dismissal –Portfolio Review (1:00-5:30)

Friday   May 1      Teacher/ Student Holiday

Monday   May 4      Teacher/ Student Holiday

Monday   May 25     Memorial Day – No School

Wednesday   June 3      Noon Dismissal/ Last Day/Third Trimester Ends (69 days)

Thurs./Fri.   June 4-5     Post Planning
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